LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

181553-701

8“AZL 20‘

07370860
Qty: 300 Weight: 2.032

0.E.M. MAKE
16 172 583 80 CITROEN
4252.20 PEUGEOT
425231 CITROEN
4254.57 CITROEN

77362236 LANCIA

7736 395 6 FIAT

77364447 LANCIA

77366761 LANCIA
86 60 004 730 RENAULT
86 71 016 700 RENAULT

9 949 552 LANCIA
E172232 PEUGEOT
E172592 CITROEN

2X

181553-701

(E)90R-01111/1113
o~

146.5x59.8x19.3

Lucas - Girling

WVA
20261
20267

FMSI
D1979-9207

MAKE
CITROEN
FIAT
LANCIA
PEUGEOT

Ny

\ O

181553-701

)=

1-690059

CITROEN
C4/ C4 PALLAS 07.06-
1.6 16V (NFU (TU5JP4)) -12/10 Gasolina
2.016V (RFJ (EW10A)) -12/10 Gasolina
1.6 HDi (9HY (DV6TEDA4)) -12/10 Diesel
1.6 HDi (9HZ (DV6TEDA4)) -12/10 Diesel
C8 (EA_, EB_) 06.02-
2.0 (EBRFNC, EBRFNE) Gasolina
2.0 (EBRFJC) Gasolina
2.2 (EB3FZC) Gasolina
HDi 110 (EBRHTB) Diesel
HDi (EB4HWB) Diesel
C8 (EA_, EB_) 06.02-
2.0 (RFN (EW10J4)) Gasolina
2.016V (RFJ (EW10A)) Gasolina
2.0 16V Gasolina
2.2 (3FZ (EW12J4)) Gasolina
2.0 HDi (RHM (DW10ATEDA4)) Diesel
2.0HDi (RHT (DW10ATEDA4)) Diesel
2.0HDi (RHW (DW10ATEDA4)) Diesel
2.0HDi (RHT (DW10ATEDA4)) Diesel
2.0HDi (RHK (DW10UTEDA4)) Diesel
2.0 HDi 135 (RHD (DW10CB)) Diesel
2.0 HDi 135 (RHD (DW10CTED4)) Diesel

Trac.

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

CC  Kw CV é

z Front / Rear

Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)
1587 80 109 07.06-07.11 g
1997 103 140 07.06-07.11 g
1560 80 109 07.06-07.11 g
1560 80 109 07.06-07.11 g

Box Body/MPV (LCVs-N1 Segment)
1997 100 136 11.03-11.04 g
1997 103 140 06.04-12.11 g
2230 116 158 11.03-08.07 m
1997 81 110 11.03-12.09 g
2179 94 128 11.03-07.06 g

MPV (Large MPV-M1 Segment)
1997 100 136 07.02- n
1997 103 140 09.05- n
1997 104 141 09.05- n
2230 116 158 07.02- n
1997 79 107 07.02- n
1997 79 107 07.02- n
1997 80 109 07.02- n
1997 81 110 07.02- n
1997 88 120 07.06- n
1997 100 136 03.06- n
1997 100 136 03.06- ™




2.0 HDi 135 (RHR (DW10BTEDA4))

2.2 HDi (4HW (DW12TED4))
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JUMPY / DISPATCH (U6U_) 06.94-12.06

1.6 (1580 SPI)

1.6 (220 A2.000)

2.0 (RFN (EW10J4))

2.0i16V (RFN (EW10J4))

1.9D 70 (WJY (DWSB))
1.9D70 (WJZ (DW8))

1.9D (D9B (XUD9A/U))

1.9TD (DHX (XUDSTF/BTF))
1.9TD (DSB (XUD9TF))

2.0 HDi 95 (RHX (DW10BTED))
2.0 HDI 110 (RHW (DW10ATED4))
2.0 HDI 110 (RHZ (DW10ATED))
2.2 HDi

JUMPY / DISPATCH (BU_, BV_,

2.0 (RFN (EW10J4))

1.9TD (DSB (XUD9TE))

2.0 HDi 95 (RHX (DW10BTED))
2.0 HDI 110 (RHZ (DW10ATED))
2.0 HDI 110 (RHZ (DW10BTED))
2.0HDI 110 (RHZ (DW10BTED+))
2.0 HDI 110 (RHZ (DW10CTED))
2.0 HDI 110 (RHZ (DW10CTED+))

01/02-
01/02-
01/02-
01/02-

01/02-

01/02-

01/02-

BW_, BX_) 10.99-10.06

01/02-
01/02-

2.0 HDi 110 16V (RHW (DW10ATEDA4))

JUMPY / DISPATCH (BS_, BT_,

1.6i (1580 SPI)

(220 A2.000)

2.0i16V (RFN (EW10J4))
1.9D70 (WJY (DWSB))

1.9D70 (WJZ (DW8))

1.9TD (DHX (XUD9TF/BTF))

2.0 HDi 95 (RHX (DW10BTED))
(RHW (DW10ATEDA4))
(RHZ (DW10ATED))
(RHZ (DW10BTED))
(RHZ (DW10BTED+))
(RHZ (DW10CTED))
(RHZ (DW10CTED+))

16i

2.0 HDI 110
2.0 HDI 110
2.0 HDI 110
2.0 HDI 110
2.0 HDI 110
2.0 HDI 110
2.2 HDi

SCUDO (220 ) 02.96-12.06
2.016V (RFN (EW10J4))

1.9D (WJZ (DW8))

1.9 TD Eco (DHX (XUD9TFIL))
1.9TD (DSB)

2.0JTD (RHX)

2.0JTD (RHZ)

2.0JTD 16V (RHW (DW10ATEDA4))

BY_, BZ_) 06.94-10.06

01/02-
01/02-
01/02-

01/02-
-09/03, Org.- 09793

01/02-
01/02-
01/02-
01/02-

01/02-

FIAT

Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
RWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
RWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

1997
2179

1581
1581
1997
1997
1868
1868
1905
1905
1905
1997
1997
1997
2179

1997
1905
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

1581
1581
1997
1868
1868
1905
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
2179

1997
1868
1905
1905
1997
1997
1997

100
94

58
58
100
102
51
51
51
66
68
69
80
80
66

100
68
69
80
80
80
80
80
80

58
58
102
51
51
66
69
80
80
80
80
80
80
66

100
51
66
68
69
80
80

136 03.06- -
128 07.02- -

Bus (Minibus-M2-Segment)
79 10.95-08.00
79 10.95-08.00
136 04.00-12.06
138 03.00-10.06
69 04.98-11.03
69 04.98-11.03
69 10.95-08.98
90 10.95-08.00
92 04.96-11.03
94 10.99-10.06
109 03.00-10.06
109 03.00-10.06
90 12.03-10.06 nu

Platform/Chassis (LCVs-N1
Segment)

136 12.03-10.06
92 10.99-10.06
94 10.99-10.06

109 12.03-10.06

109 12.03-10.06

109 12.03-10.06

109 12.03-10.06

109 12.03-10.06

109 12.03-10.06

Van (LCVs-N1 Segment)
79 10.95-08.00

79 10.95-08.00
138 03.00-10.06
69 04.98-10.06
69 04.98-10.06
90 10.95-08.00
94 10.99-10.06
109 01.02-10.06
109 10.01-10.06
109 10.01-10.06
109 10.01-10.06
109 10.01-10.06
109 10.01-10.06

90 12.03-10.06

Bus (Minibus-M2-Segment)
136 06.00-12.06
69 04.98-12.06
90 02.96-12.06
92 02.96-12.06
94 01.04-12.06
109 12.99-12.06
109 05.99-12.06
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SCUDO (220_) 09.96-12.06
1.9TD (DSB)

1.9TD (DHX (XUD9TFIL))

2.0JTD (RHX)

2.0JTD (RHZ)

2.0JTD 16V (RHK (DW10UTEDA4))
2.0JTD 16V (RHW (DW10ATEDA4))

SCUDO (220_) 02.96-12.06
1.6 (220 A 2.000)

2.0 (RFN (EW10J4))

1.9D (WJY (DW8B))

1.9D (WJZ (DW8))

1.9D (D9B)

1.9TD (DHX (XUD9TFIL))

1.9TD (D8B)

2.0JTD (RHX)

2.0JTD (RHZ)

2.0JTD 16V (RHK (DW10UTEDA4))
2.0JTD 16V (RHM (DW10ATEDA4))
2.0JTD 16V (RHW (DW10ATED4))

ULYSSE 11 (179_) 08.02-06.11
2.0 (179BXA11, 179BXA1A) (RFN (EW10J4))

2.0JTD (RHM (DW10ATEDA4))
2.0JTD (RHW (DW10ATEDA4))
2.0 D Multijet (RHK)
2.0 D Multijet (RHR)
2.2JTD (4HW (DW12ATEDA))

PHEDRA (179_) 09.02-11.10
2.0 (179AXA11, 179AXA1A) (RFN (EW10J4))

2.0 JTD (179.AXE1A) (RHM (DW10ATEDA4))
2.0 JTD (179AXB1A) (RHW (DW10ATEDA))

2.0JTD (179.AXH1B, 179.BXH1B) (RHK
(DW10UTEDA4))

2.0 D Multijet (179.AXL1B, 179.BXL1B) (RHR
(DW10BTEDA4))

2.2 JTD (179AXC1A) (4HW (DW12ATEDA4))

807 (EB_) 06.02-
2.0 HDi (EBRHMEF)

2.0 HDi (EBRHTBF, EBRHWBF)
HDi (EB4HWGF)

807 (EB_) 06.02-
2.0 (RFN (EW10J4))

2.016V (RFJ (EW10A))

2.2 (3FZ (EW12J4))

2.0 HDi (RHM (DW10ATEDA4))
2.0 HDi (RHT (DW10ATED4))
2.0 HDi (RHW (DW10ATEDA))
2.0 HDi (RHW (DW10ATEDA))

01/02-
01/02-

01/02-
01/02-

01/00-

01/02-
01/02-
01/02-
01/02-
01/02-
01/02-

01/02-

01/02-
01/02-

-12/10

-12/10
-12/10

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina

Gasolina

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

LANCIA

Gasolina

Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

PEUGEOT

Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

1905
1905
1997
1997
1997
1997

1581
1997
1868
1868
1905
1905
1905
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
2179

1997
1997
1997
1997

1997

2179

1997
1997
2179

1997
1997
2230
1997
1997
1997
1997

68
68
69
80
80
80

58
100
51
51
51
66
68
69
80
80
80
80

100
79
80
88

100
94

100
79
80
88

100

94

Platform/Chassis (LCVs-N1

92 09.96-12.06
92 09.96-12.06
94 10.99-12.06
109 12.02-12.06
109 05.99-12.06
109 05.99-12.06

Segment)

Van (LCVs-N1 Segment)

79 02.96-12.06
136 05.00-12.06
69 04.98-12.06
69 04.98-12.06
69 02.96-12.06
90 02.96-12.06
92 02.98-12.06
94 10.99-12.06
109 12.02-12.06
109 05.99-12.06
109 05.99-12.06
109 05.99-12.06

136 08.02-06.11
107 05.03-08.06
109 08.02-08.06
120 05.06-06.11
136 05.06-06.11
128 08.02-08.06

136 09.02-11.10
107 07.03-11.10
109 09.02-11.10
120 06.06-11.10

136 07.06-11.10

128 09.02-11.10

MPV (Large MPV-M1 Segment)

MPV (Large MPV-M1 Segment)

Box Body/MPV (Large MPV-M1

79
80
94

100
103
116
79
79
79
80

107 06.02-05.06
109 04.04-05.06
128 04.04-05.06

136 06.02-
140 09.05-
158 06.02-
107 06.02-05.06
107 06.02-05.06
107 06.02-05.06
109 04.04-

Segment)
]
|

MPV (Large MPV-M1 Segment)



2.0 HDi (RHK (DW10UTEDA4))
2.0 HDi (RHR (DW10BTED4))
2.0 HDi (RHR (DW10CB))
2.2 HDi (4HW (DW12BTEDA4))
2.2 HDi (4HW (DW12TED4))

EXPERT (224 ) 10.95-12.06
1.6 (222A2 (1580 SPI))

2.0 (RFN (EW10J4))

1.9D (WJY (DWSB))

1.9D (WJZ (DW8))

1.9TD (DHX (XUD9TE))
1.9TD (DSB (XUD9TE))

2.0 HDi (RHX (DW10BTED))
2.0 HDi (RHZ (DW10ATED))
2.0 HDi (RHZ (DW10BTED))
2.0 HDi (RHZ (DW10BTED+))
2.0 HDi (RHZ (DW10CTED))

2.0 HDI 16V (RHW (DW10ATEDA4))

EXPERT (223) 12.95-12.06
1.9D (WJY (DW8B))

1.9D (WJZ (DW8))

1.9D (D9B (XUD9AU))

1.9TD (DHX (XUD9TE))
1.9TD (DSB (XUD9TE))

2.0 HDi (RHX (DW10BTED))
2.0 HDi (RHW (DW10ATEDA))
2.0 HDi

EXPERT (222) 07.95-03.08
1.6 (222A2 (1580 SPI))

2.0 (RFN (EW10J4))

1.9D70 (WJY (DWSB))
1.9D70 (WJZ (DW8))

1.9TD (DHX (XUD9TE))
1.9TD (DSB (XUD9TE))

2.0 HDi (RHX (DW10BTED))
2.0 HDi (RHZ (DW10ATED))
2.0 HDi (RHZ (DW10BTED))
2.0 HDi (RHZ (DW10BTED+))
2.0 HDi (RHZ (DW10CTED))
2.0 HDi (RHW (DW10ATEDA))
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01/02-

01/02-
01/02-
01/02-
01/02-
01/02-

01/02-
01/02-

01/02-
01/02-

01/02-
01/02-
01/02-
01/02-
01/02-
01/02-

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

1997
1997
1997
2179
2179

1581
1997
1868
1868
1905
1905
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

1868
1868
1905
1905
1905
1997
1997
1997

1581
1997
1868
1868
1905
1905
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

88
100
100

94
100

58
100
51
51
66
68
69
80
80
80
80
80

51
51
51
66
68
69
80
80

58
100
51
51
66
68
69
80
80
80
80
80

120 02.06-
136 06.06-

u
u
136 06.06- ™
128 06.02- ™

|

136 04.04-05.06

Bus (Minibus-M2-Segment)
79 02.96-09.00
136 07.00-12.06
69 12.03-12.06
69 12.03-12.06
90 02.96-09.00
92 02.96-05.98
94 10.00-10.06
109 07.00-12.06
109 07.00-12.06
109 07.00-12.06
109 07.00-12.06

109 07.00-12.06 g

Platform/Chassis (LCVs-N1
Segment)

69 06.98-09.01
69 06.98-09.01
70 02.96-12.98
90 02.96-09.00
92 02.96-05.98
94 10.00-10.06
109 10.00-10.06
109 10.00-10.06

Van (LCVs-N1 Segment)
79 02.96-09.00

136 09.02-12.06
69 12.98-12.06
69 12.98-12.06
90 02.96-09.00
92 02.96-05.98
94 07.00-12.06

109 07.00-12.06

109 07.00-12.06

109 07.00-12.06

109 07.00-12.06

109 07.00-12.06



